 PRODUCT BULLETIN
www.photodigm.com      1155 E. Collins Blvd. #200, Richardson, TX 75081      Phone: 972-235-7584      Page  1  of  2
770nm Mercury™ Series
High-Power Single-Frequency Laser Diode
 PH770DBRXXXTS
Technology
 DBR Single-Frequency Laser Chip
 AlGaAs QW Active Layer

Laser Polarization    TE
Mode Structure   Fundamental Mode
How To Order
Part number example: PH770DBR080TS. Assign optical power from those available.  Use a three-digit format for
all power entries. These devices are sensitive to ESD.
PH770DBR_ _ _TS
Photodigm, Inc. reserves the right to make changes in design, specifications and other information at
any time, and without prior notice. The information contained within the product bulletin is believed to be
accurate. However, no responsibility is assumed for possible inaccuracy or omission.
0.5W Max
Typical Power
(mW)
  040
080
1. Hermeticity: < 5X10
-8
 ATM(He)cc/sec
2. Window: Sapphire coated with AR both
sides, 700nm-1100nm >90% transmission
3. LD facet to outer surface of window holder
is 1.3mm typical
4. LD is centered to package (not window)
5. Package base is W85CU15
6. Final finish: 60µ” of Au over 100µ” Ni
7. Module is supplied with 2” flex interconnect
(FPC). FPC will interface to Molex
connector PN522071060. Custom FPC is